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
that home or property that you have been thinking about. Xr

Yr Yr7 Jr Yr#7Aor okooeooeoe ob
Choose from a list of over 600 properties in our MLS System. We will be

AFTER HOURS:
Charlene Ellis (Realtor) 739-6543 ¢ Pat Childers (Realtor) 739-4787 e

; Kim Peeler (Realty) 739-0836

  
     

      

 

Bunch
Real Estate

Phillip Bunch, Broker
739-5291 'til 5:30 pm

. 739-6259 after 5:30

Brent Leigh, Sales
739-8053 'til 4:30 pm
739-7031 after 4:30

Day or Night

"LETS MAKE A DEAL" - on this 3 BR, 2
BA, 1 1/2 story, central heat/air, GR w/FP,
inside utilities, wooded lot. 204 Drew Ct.
$66,000.
EXCLUSIVE OFFICE LISTING-well
maintained, 3 BR, 2BA, Brick Ranch with
LR, kitchen & Din. Area, FR with FP and
Insert, Deep wooded lot with Garden spot,
Garage with extra storage, many extras,
Linwood section, $56,900.
BEAUTIFUL VIEW-2 story colonial, 3 Br.,
2 1/2 ba. LR, FR with F.P., kitchen &
dining, inside utility, 1635 sq. feet, lot #1
Drew Court $75,000.
‘WE'RE DEALINGon this 1500 sq. ft.
brick ranch, 3 br., 1 ba., gr., wi/fp., kit., 2
car carport, large corner lot. 104 White
Plains Dr., $65,000.
LOT OF HOUSE FOR THE MONEY-3 BR;
2BA, LR, Kitchen & Dining Area, inside
util., 109 Cloninger St., $31,000.

NEAR 1-85 Scenic Land. n¥ “4 y. 161 S,,
38 1/2 acres. f-- aCl y. 161 &
Wiggins er contra I-85, Fenced
open/wt “ucu pasture, two creeks,
$2600/acre. ;

WOODED LAND, on paved road, 785 ft.
road frontage, mostly level, convenient to
hwy. 5 (Proposed Four Lane) & town,
Dulin Road, Blacksburg, S.C. $1100/acre.

MOBILE HOME APPROVED-Convenient
to 74 By-Pass, City Sewage available.
Hoyle Rd. - By Reliance Electric.
2 Acre Tracts Available.$4,500 per acre.
2/3 Acre Building Lot, Je} 4S & Jr. Hi.
City water an. coZable. Large
and le’ \ynd@' Su and curbedstreet.
Marigo, =~ 94,000.

NEAR 1-85, 9 acres (+-) Scenic homesite,
fenced pasture,partially wooded, creek on
property, Dixon School Road, $4100/acre.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY-High traffic
area. Near 1-85 on Dixon School Rd. 2500
sq. ft. Building with full bsmt., ideal for
convenience store, parts store, craft shop.
$68,900. Lease/Purchase Available.

NEAR WEST JEFFERSON-Scenic Mtn.
Cabin, 3 levels, 2 Br., 1 ba., central heat,
LR, Kitchen & dining area, ideal for
hunting fishing & skiing. $49,500.     

CHEAP! FBI/U.S. SEIZED

87 Mercedes...... Gd
85 Mercedes ...........................

65 Mustang...
Choose from thousandsstarting $25

FREE 24 hour Recording Reveals
Details 801-397-2929 Ext. NC 155J.
U.S. Hotline copyright.
all 2:28-4:18pd

 

 

FOR SALE: Red 1976 Corvette mint
con Good sound system. New interior

excel paint job. 739-9316. 11/15, n/c
tfn.

FOR SALE: 1972-240Z classic, with
‘81-280 engine, has original carbs.
Perfect leather interior. Runs great! Call
after 5:30 p.m. 824-5317. 1;16 tfn nc

 

 

PUBLIC HEARING
On Monday, April 8, 1991, at 7:30 p.m.
there will be a public hearing regarding

the proposed budget. The meeting will
be at the District Schools
Administrative Office at 500 West
Parker Street, Kings Mountain. Copies
of the proposed budget may be re-
viewed at the School Administrative
Office upon request.
KMH 399
3:21,28,4:4

IN THE GENERAL COURT OF
JUSTICE

DISTRICT COURT DIVISION
FILE NO. 91-E

ADMINISTRATOR
EXECUTOR'S NOTICE
NORTH CAROLINA,
CLEVELAND COUNTY

IN THE MATTER OF THE ESTATE

 

OF
THOMAS LEWIS HOVIS

Having qualified on the 19th day of
March, 1991, as Executrix of the Estate
of Thomas Lewis Hovis deceased, late
of Cleveland County, North Carolina,
this is to notify all persons, firms and
corporations having claims against the
decedentto exhibit the same to the un-

dersigned Executrix on or before the
28th day of September, 1991, or this
notice will be pleaded in bar of their re-
covery. All persons, firms and corpora-
tions indebted to the estate should
make immediate payment.

This the 19th day of March, 1991.
Nancy H. Archer
Executrix

21 Thomas Avenue
Topsham, Maine 04086
E. Scott Cloninger
Cloninger & Neisler
Attorney at Law
115 West Mountain Street
Kings Mountain, NC 28086
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
ATTENTION INVESTORS —
Approximately 50 acres on Benton
(SR 2314) with approx. 2500 ft. of
road frontage on both sides of road.
$62,500. Call us for details.

APP. — 38 acres & old farm house
in Grover, good possibility for
development. Unrestricted. Call us
for details. $94,900.

 

  
  

  

       

 

      

    

     
      

      

   
    
      

          
      
 

   COMMERCIAL

 

 

PINEBROOK COLONY: New homes priced from $59,900.

  

COMMERCIAL BUILDING: 4200
plus sq. ft. including office. Shop
area has 16' ceiling & concrete floors.
Large open dock & 3 bays. Hwy. 74
W., $83,900.

FOR SUBDIVISION OR
BUSINESS -Approx. 70 acres 50%
open, 50% wooded on Highway
29/74 Gaston County. Call our office
for details.

 

       

   
       

 

    

 

    
    

 

 

AFTER HOURS AND WEEKENDS
SANDRA WILSON ANNE R. BROOKS KAY CLONINGER

Realtor Realtor Realtor
739-5872 739-8158 739-1911

 

           

        

 

  
608 W. KING ST. (74 Business) KINGS MOUNTAIN

734-1234   
 

HISTORICAL ST: 1902 Victorian

 

details to numerousto list.

deck for spring enjoyment. $32,000.

in Bethlehem community. $59,900

details.

deck.

Home for lower utility bills.

convenient to town.

COME SEE THIS 3 BR.2 bath home

water heater.

IS LOCATION IMPORTANT?-This House is in mint condition.

restored to the charm ofits era. Features formal areas, bonus

rooms, pine flooring, many fireplaces, 4 lg. bedrooms,

GREAT 1ST HOME: 2 BR,1 Bath home w/ fenced yard &

MOTIVATED SELLER HAS REDUCED THE PRICE:
andwill pay some closing costs on this 3 BR-11/2 bath brick
ranch with full unfinished basement on 1.5 acre wooded lot

CASH IN YOUR CHIPS: Investin this super residential or
commercial property. This 2 story brick building has 13
rooms, 4 baths. Could be 4 Plex Rental. Motivated seller

offers flexable terms w/owner financing. Call Ann for

PLEASANT DREAMS! New Ranch Brick with 3
bedrooms, 2 bathsinside City limits, carpet, utility room &

SPECIAL BUILDERS TOUCH, Brick 1368 sq. ft. 3 Br., 2
Ba, double carport, deck on the back, lots of storage. Max

THREE LARGE BEDROOMS,21/2 baths, stunning brick
fireplace with wall to wall raised hearth in family room,
2000 sq. ft. unfinished basement, this & more on 2.2 acres

requested neighborhoods. Features fenced back yard
w/18x36 inground pool, new gas furnace, central air & hot

CUDDLE UP TO THE FIRE AND DREAM about
summer days in you pool in this three bedroom home
nestled in a super neighborhood near KMHS! $59,500!

Bedrooms, 2 Baths with 2 car garage in bascment, along

with a family room. Gas heat, 12x20 patio, stone fireplace.

home completely

Ambhurst Drive.

baths.

$69,900.

hot tub.

see!
in one of our most

Brick Ranch has 3

10 a large brick patio.   

A PLACE TO BEGIN! New Ranch with 3 bedrooms, 2
baths, full basement, deck, gas heat. Inside City limits on

IMACULATE MODULAR HOME: 3 BR, 2 bath located
on 2.76 acres, 2 story workshop, inground pool, fenced back

yard & great location are featured. $59,900

KATHERINE AVENUE-Non qualifying FHA loan
assumption w/small down payment. 3 BR, 2 bath, 1802 sq.
ft. home w/basement on 1.73 acres. Priced to sell $48,000.
BUILDING LOT in Bethlehem Estates, $9,900.
SPACIOUS TWO STORY features all formal rooms,

family room, fully equipped kitchen with breakfast area
overlooking private fenced back yard. Four bedrooms, 2 1/2

CONTEMPORARY 3 bedroom, 2 bath home near Kings

Min. High School. Fireplace in Living room, Double garage.

ONLY FOUR YEARS OLD. Three bedrooms, 2 baths,

spacious great room featuring a lovely stone fireplace.
Working kitchen with breakfast bar, 2 car garage, deck with

BETTER THAN NEW! Two. yearold brick Georgian style
home. 2 car garage,central vac., skylight, plus a bonus room
of 292 Sq. Ft., fireplace, large master bedroom. A must to

WHEN THE WINTER WINDS BLOW you'll be comfy
by the stone Fireplace in this four bedroom brick home!
Double fenced yard, central H/A, much more! $96,900!

THIS TWO STORY VICTORIAN style home features a
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